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https://menulist.menu
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The restaurant from Chicago offers 146 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $12.6.
What Catherine Wyman likes about Eden:

Pretty sure our server forgot about us, despite the restaurant not being very busy. The food was fine, but not
memorable, and some wasn't prepared the way we asked. Overall, we see little reason to return. read more.
What Monserrat Boyle doesn't like about Eden:

Terrible experience. Was lied to about the entire evening. Didn't honor Open Table reservation. Said they "don't
have an iPad". Should be able taken off OT. | have never had an experience like this. Will never go again. Would
avoid any all costs! read more. In pleasant weather you can even be served in the outdoor area, And into the
accessible spaces also come customers with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. Eden from Chicago offers
fine, good Mediterranean cuisine with its typical meals, The tasty desserts of the establishment also shine not
only in the eyes of our little guests. There are also tasty American dishes, for example, burgers and grilled meat,
for breakfast they serve a varied breakfast here.




Eden Menu

fllcoholic drinks
BEER

Smoothies

POPEYES PINA COLADA

Pasta

PORK TAGLIATELLE

10 most popular

PLAIN BAGEL
()

Pizza

MISTA

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Tish dishes

FISH TACOS

Sauces

SALSA

Breakfast

FRUIT BOWL

Casseroles

CRISPY POTATOES

Starters

CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS

$10.0

$20.0

$2.5

$14.0

$8.0

$14.0

$12.0

Spirits

AMERICANO

Veggie
VEGGIE SANDWICH
Main course

SEA BASS

Pastry, sweets & truffel

SCONE

Ben & jerry's
FUDGE BROWNIE

Main

GRILLED FLATBREAD
Trench fries

FRENCH FRIES

Cold drinks
BREWPOINT COLD BREW
Cookiies

PALMIER

fimerican food

EGGS BENEDICT

ams s verfiihrung

TOPPINGS

$3.5

$14.0

$3.0

$3.0

$16.0

$5.0

$3.0

$16.0
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Beilagen & evtras

POTATO CHIPS

Joe's cofee specials

CARAMEL MACCHIATO $4.5

Tagliatelle - bandnudeln
MIMOSA $12.0
fllkoholische cocklails
BROOKLYN $14.0
Happy hour - classic
cocklails

BLOODY MARY $14.0

Smoothie & co

ICED CHAI LATTE $5.0

Water

SODA $3.0

Petiscos - fingerfood

QUICHE $14.0

Bebidas

BEER,

Bakery

EVERYTHING BAGEL $2.5

Stromboli & calzones

GREEN HOUSE

Soups and salads

EDEN SALAD

Brealkfast combos

BREAKFAST BURRITO

Rose
2021 BRICKS ROSES

Brunch entrees

STEAK EGGS

Signature cocktails

FROSE

2019 CHARDONNAY
Non-alcoholic drinks

LAGUNITAS HOPPY REFRESHER

Cabernet sauvignon

2017 CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Homemade soups

TUSCAN WHITE BEAN KALE

Sides to share

WOOD-GRILLED BERBERE
SPICED CARROTS

$12.0

$14.0

$15.0

$13.0

$23.0

$12.0

$10.0

$6.0

$13.0

$10.0

$12.0
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Bottles of wine & waler

BOTTLE OF WINE

Brunch beverages

BREWPOINT COFFEE $3.5

Small plates & salads

BABY ICEBERG WEDGE $16.0
Brunch selections

GRILLED LOCH DUART SALMON $29.0
Oven baked pasta

LAMB MEATBALLS AL FORNO $16.0
Speciality beverages

COLD BREW $4.0
COOKIE $3.0
White wines (bottle 750ml)
2020 CHARDONNAY $55.0
ﬁ. lﬁ [ ]

SAUTEED SKATE WING $30.0
TFor a limiled time only!
ARNOLD PALMER $4.5
White wines (south africa

and new zealand boitle

750mi)

2021 SAUVIGNON BLANC $14.0
00

DRIP COFFEE $3.5
Especialidades (specialties)
TAMALES

Hot drinks Eamp;amp;
espresso

CAFE MOCHA $4.3

Balksery counter

CHOCOLATE DIPPED RICE KRISPIE

TREAT #4.0
Grab & go beverages

MILK, CHOCOLATE SKIM, 80Z $1.5
CARTON '
Super foods

AVOCADO TOAST $16.0

Bevande gassate e sugo di
fruita

S. PELLEGRINO $7.0
Fancy toast Eamp; bagel
sandwiches

THE ELVIS $10.0
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Medium | shared
BAR HARBOR MUSSELS
Uncategorized
OPERA TORTE

Side dishes
POMMES

FRENCH FRIES

Snacks

RICE KRISPIE TREAT
CHIPS

Sweels

LEMON POPPYSEED MUFFIN
COOKIE PLATE

Drinks
ICED AMERICANO
DRINKS

Dessert

PARFAIT

$29.0

$12.0

$7.0

$3.0

$3.0

$10.0

$3.5

$10.0

BANANA MACADAMIA NUT CRISP $12.0

Soft drinks
ORANGE JUICE
LEMONADE

Mexican dishes

TACOS

$5.0
$4.5

TACO

Hot drinkis

ESPRESSO - DOUBLE
ESPRESSO - SINGLE

Popular items
MAPLE CINNAMON ROLL
HERB RICOTTA GNOCCHI

White
2020 ALBARINO
2020 VERDEJO

Sparkling

NV PROSECCO BRUT, BISOL-JEIO,

VENETO, ITALY

NV CAVA BRUT, BLANCHARD
PEREZ, SPAIN

Starters & shares

EVERYTHING OR PLAIN BAGEL

HOUSEMADE PASTRY PLATE

Saturday specials
FEATURED DONUTS

GLUTEN-FREE QUINOA
PANCAKES

HERBALIZER
ROSCOE SUNSET

$4.5
$3.0

$6.0
$19.0

$13.0
$42.0

$10.0

$12.0

$5.0
$10.0

$3.0

$12.0

$12.0
$12.0
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ICED MOCHA
ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO

Salads

CASHEW CRUNCH SESAME
SALAD

CHICORY AND CITRUS
VADOUVAN BEETS

Sandwiches
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

SKINNY TURKEY CLUB
THE EDEN BURGER

Beverages

RISHI TEA
BERRY BERRY BANANA
PELLEGRINO CAN

To start

DAILY HOUSEMADE BREAD
CARROT-CURED WALU CRUDO

BURRATA AND CHARRED
BROCCOLI

Non alcoholic drinkis
ICED TEA

ACQUA PANNA

AQUA PANNA

PELLEGRINO

$4.5
$5.0

$14.0

$16.0
$17.0

$16.0
$16.0
$18.0

$4.0
$10.0
$3.0

$8.0
$20.0

$22.0

$4.0
$7.0
$5.0
$5.0

ELEVENSES
STREETS AHEAD
PUNCH LINES
OLD OASIS

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
CAFE LATTE
CHAI LATTE
ICED LATTE

Restaurant calegory

DESSERT
VEGETARIAN
COCKTAIL
VEGAN

These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA

BREAD

FISH

STEAK

fled

2020 PINOT NOIR

2020 CABERNET

2019 MERLOT

2018 BARBERA D'ASTI
2014 ZINFANDEL

$12.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

$4.0
$3.8
$4.5
$4.5

$11.0
$81.0
$16.0
$12.0
$15.0
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Entrees

WILD MUSHROOM OMELETTE
FARRO RISOTTO

WILD MUSHROOM TAMALE
DUCK CONFIT A L'ORANGE
WOOD-FIRED HANGER STEAK
100Z KOREAN BBQ SHORT RIB

$16.0
$16.0
$20.0
$31.0
$36.0
$65.0

POTATOES
VEGETABLE
MEAT

SEAFOOD
VEGETABLES
BUTTER

CHAMPIGNONS
BEEF
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éden

1748 W. Lake Street Chicago, IL
60612, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 10:00-14:00 17:00-21:00
Wednesday 10:00-14:00 17:00-
21:00

Thursday 10:00-14:00 17:00-21:00
Friday 10:00-14:00 17:00-22:00
Saturday 10:00-14:00 17:00-22:00




