





https://menulist.menu 1748 W. Lake Street Chicago, IL 60612, United States (+1)3123662294 - http://www.edeninchicago.com/









The restaurant from Chicago offers 146 different <u>meals and drinks on the menu</u> at an average price of \$12.6. What <u>Catherine Wyman</u> likes about Eden:

Pretty sure our server forgot about us, despite the restaurant not being very busy. The food was fine, but not memorable, and some wasn't prepared the way we asked. Overall, we see little reason to return. read more. What Monserrat Boyle doesn't like about Eden:

Terrible experience. Was lied to about the entire evening. Didn't honor Open Table reservation. Said they "don't have an iPad". Should be able taken off OT. I have never had an experience like this. Will never go again. Would avoid any all costs! read-more. In pleasant weather you can even be served in the outdoor area, And into the accessible spaces also come customers with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. Eden from Chicago offers fine, good Mediterranean cuisine with its typical meals, The tasty desserts of the establishment also shine not only in the eyes of our little guests. There are also tasty American dishes, for example, burgers and grilled meat, for breakfast they serve a varied breakfast here.



Alcoholic drinks		Spirits	
BEER		AMERICANO	\$3.5
Smoothies		Veggie	
POPEYES PIÑA COLADA	\$10.0	VEGGIE SANDWICH	\$14.0
Pasta		Main course	
PORK TAGLIATELLE	\$20.0	SEA BASS	
10 most popular		Pastry, sweets & truffel	
PLAIN BAGEL	\$2.5	SCONE	\$3.0
Pizza		Ben & jerry's	
MISTA		FUDGE BROWNIE	\$3.0
Toast		Main	
FRENCH TOAST	\$14.0	GRILLED FLATBREAD	\$16.0
Fish dishes		French fries	
FISH TACOS		FRENCH FRIES	
Sauces		Cold drinks	
SALSA		BREWPOINT COLD BREW	\$5.0
Breakfast		Cookies	
FRUIT BOWL	\$8.0	PALMIER	\$3.0
Casseroles		American food	
CRISPY POTATOES	\$14.0	EGGS BENEDICT	\$16.0
Starters		Mjams süße verführung	

\$12.0

TOPPINGS

CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS



Beilagen & extras		Stromboli & calzones	
POTATO CHIPS		GREEN HOUSE	\$12.0
Joe's cofee specials		Soups and salads	
CARAMEL MACCHIATO	\$4.5	EDEN SALAD	\$14.0
Tagliatelle – bandnudeln	,	Breakfast combos	
MIMOSA	\$12.0	BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$15.0
Alkoholische cocktails		Rose	
BROOKLYN	\$14.0	2021 BRICKS ROSES	\$13.0
Happy hour – classic		Brunch entrees	
cocktails		STEAK EGGS	\$23.0
BLOODY MARY	\$14.0	Signature cocktails	
Smoothie & co		FROSÉ	\$12.0
ICED CHAI LATTE	\$5.0	Chardonnay	
Water		2019 CHARDONNAY	\$10.0
SODA	\$3.0	Non-alcoholic drinks	
Petiscos - fingerfood		LAGUNITAS HOPPY REFRESHER	\$6.0
QUICHE	\$14.0	Cabernet sauvignon	
Bebidas		2017 CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$13.0
BEER,		Homemade soups	
Bakery		TUSCAN WHITE BEAN KALE	\$10.0
EVERYTHING BAGEL	\$2.5	Sides to share	
		WOOD-GRILLED BERBERE	\$12.0

SPICED CARROTS

White wines (south africa

and new zealand bottle



\$10.0

Bottles of wine & water		750ml)	
BOTTLE OF WINE		2021 SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$14.0
Brunch beverages		•••	
BREWPOINT COFFEE	\$3.5	DRIP COFFEE	\$3.5
Small plates & salads		Especialidades (specialties)	
BABY ICEBERG WEDGE	\$16.0	TAMALES	
Brunch selections		Hot drinks &	
GRILLED LOCH DUART SALMON	\$29.0	espresso [*]	
Oven baked pasta		CAFÉ MOCHA	\$4.3
LAMB MEATBALLS AL FORNO	\$16.0	Bakery counter	
Speciality beverages		CHOCOLATE DIPPED RICE KRISPI TREAT	E \$4.0
COLD BREW	\$4.0	Grab & go beverages	
Biscuits and cookies		MILK, CHOCOLATE SKIM, 80Z CARTON	\$1.5
COOKIE	\$3.0	OARTON	
White wines (bottle 750ml)		Super foods	
2020 CHARDONNAY	\$55.0	AVOCADO TOAST	\$16.0
Bigger things SAUTEED SKATE WING	\$30.0	Bevande gassate e sugo frutta	di
SACILLO SIVAIL WING	Ψουιυ	S. PELLEGRINO	\$7.0
For a limited time only! ARNOLD PALMER	\$4.5	Fancy toast & bage sandwiches	l

THE ELVIS

TACOS



Medium / shared		TACO	
BAR HARBOR MUSSELS	\$29.0	Hot drinks	
		ทิง นานเร	
Uncategorized		ESPRESSO – DOUBLE	\$4.5
OPERA TORTE	\$12.0	ESPRESSO – SINGLE	\$3.0
Side dishes		Popular items	
POMMES		MAPLE CINNAMON ROLL	\$6.0
FRENCH FRIES	\$7.0	HERB RICOTTA GNOCCHI	\$19.0
Snacks		White	
RICE KRISPIE TREAT	\$3.0	2020 ALBARIÑO	\$13.0
	\$ 3.0	2020 VERDEJO	\$42.0
CHIPS		2020 VERDESO	Ψ42.0
Sweets		Sparkling	
LEMON POPPYSEED MUFFIN	\$3.0	NV PROSECCO BRUT, BISOL-JEIO, VENETO, ITALY	\$10.0
COOKIE PLATE	\$10.0	NV CAVA BRUT, BLANCHARD	
		PEREZ, SPAIN	\$12.0
Drinks			
ICED AMERICANO	\$3.5	Starters & shares	
DRINKS		EVERYTHING OR PLAIN BAGEL	\$5.0
		HOUSEMADE PASTRY PLATE	\$10.0
Dessert			
PARFAIT	\$10.0	Saturday specials	
BANANA MACADAMIA NUT CRISP	\$12.0	FEATURED DONUTS	\$3.0
		GLUTEN-FREE QUINOA	\$12.0
Soft drinks		PANCAKES	\$12.0
ORANGE JUICE	\$5.0	Zone proof	
LEMONADE	\$4.5	Zero proof	
		HERBALIZER	\$12.0
Mexican dishes		ROSCOE SUNSET	\$12.0



Mccafé® coffees		Cocktails	
ICED MOCHA	\$4.5	ELEVENSES	\$12.0
ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO	\$5.0	STREETS AHEAD	\$14.0
_		PUNCH LINES	\$14.0
Salads		OLD OASIS	\$14.0
CASHEW CRUNCH SESAME SALAD	\$14.0	Coffee	
CHICORY AND CITRUS	\$16.0	CAPPUCCINO	\$4.0
VADOUVAN BEETS	\$17.0	CAFE LATTE	\$3.8
0 1 1 1		CHAI LATTE	\$4.5
Sandwiches		ICED LATTE	\$4.5
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$16.0		·
SKINNY TURKEY CLUB	\$16.0	Restaurant category	
THE EDEN BURGER	\$18.0	DESSERT	
		VEGETARIAN	
Beverages		COCKTAIL	
RISHI TEA	\$4.0	VEGAN	
BERRY BERRY BANANA	\$10.0		
PELLEGRINO CAN	\$3.0	These types of dishes are	
To start		being served	
DAILY HOUSEMADE BREAD	\$8.0	PIZZA	
CARROT-CURED WALU CRUDO	\$20.0	BREAD	
BURRATA AND CHARRED	Ψ20.0	FISH	
BROCCOLI	\$22.0	STEAK	
Non alcoholic drinks		Red	
ICED TEA	\$4.0	2020 PINOT NOIR	\$11.0
ACQUA PANNA	\$7.0	2020 CABERNET	\$81.0
AQUA PANNA	\$5.0	2019 MERLOT	\$16.0
PELLEGRINO	\$5.0	2018 BARBERA D'ASTI	\$12.0
		2014 ZINFANDEL	\$15.0



Entrees

WILD MUSHROOM OMELETTE	\$16.0
FARRO RISOTTO	\$16.0
WILD MUSHROOM TAMALE	\$20.0
DUCK CONFIT A L'ORANGE	\$31.0
WOOD-FIRED HANGER STEAK	\$36.0
100Z KOREAN BBQ SHORT RIB	\$65.0

Dishes are also prepared with these ingredients



POTATOES
VEGETABLE
MEAT

SEAFOOD VEGETABLES

BUTTER

CHAMPIGNONS

BEEF



Eden

1748 W. Lake Street Chicago, IL 60612, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 10:00-14:00 17:00-21:00 Wednesday 10:00-14:00 17:00-21:00 Thursday 10:00-14:00 17:00-21:00 Eriday 10:00-14:00 17:00-22:00

Friday 10:00-14:00 17:00-22:00 Saturday 10:00-14:00 17:00-22:00

